
OLYMPIC VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
PROGRESS PAYMENT REPORT

OVPSD/SViIWG lntertie Project
Planning, Design, and Construction Support
10-00-1500E1

DATE: 0110512024
PAYMENT ESTIMATE #: 22

EXHIBIT# D-13
3 Pages

CONTRACTOR NAME

& ADDRESS:

DOWL, LLC

5510 Longley Lane

R6no, NV 89511

BID AMOUNT:

NET CHANGE ORDERS:

ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT:

WORK COMPLETED:

% WORK COMPLETED:

$ 148,783.00

$ 52,279.00

$ 201,062.00

473.68

ORIGINAL TIME:

REVISEO TIME:

TIME ELAPSEO:

% TIME ELAPSED:

N/A

$ 111

PREVIOUS CURRENT TO DATE

EARN'NGSJ
Work Completed
Retention on Work Completed

Net Earnings on Work Completed

Materials on Hand
Retention on Materials

Net Earnings On Materlals

TOTAL NET EARNINGS

DEDUCTIONS:

Total Deductions

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS:
Release Retention

Total Adjustments

TOTAL ADJUSTED EARNINGS

LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS
PAYMENT DUE TH'S ESTIMATE

REVIEWED BY.

ngineer

APPROVED BY.

$ 1 10,343.68 1,'130.00 111,473.68

1 10,343.68 $ 1 ,130.00

-111,473s9
$ $

$

$
$

$

$

$

$
$

$

I
2
J

$

$
$

$
-r

b

$

$ 1 10,343.68 $ 1,130.00 $ 1',l1,473.68

$ $

Manager

$ 1 10,343.68 $ 1,130.00 $ 11 1,473.68

$ (1 10,343.68)
130.001

T,

1t24t2024

Da

OVPSD-Mutual lntertie_FwE_PP22 _January 2024

PROJECT TITLE:

PROJECT NUMBER:
PERIOD: Decomber 2023

55o/o

1.

2.
J.



C E WL
EItrEEEE&EE

January 5, 2024
lnvoice No: R4136.2205.PW - 14DAVE HUNT

OLYMPIC VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
305 SQUAW VALLEY ROAD
OLYMPIC VALLEY, CA 96146.2026

Total $1 1

Phase 004
Prol$sional Personnel

Engineer I

Munoz, Shan
Engineer V

Johnson, Kenneth
Engineer Vl

Oto, David

Task 4.0 - Detailed Design

Hours Rate

1 .50 125.00

3.00 190.00

200.00

Amount

187.50

200.00
957.50

1 .00
5.50Totals

Total Lebor

INVOICE TOTAL

957.50

Olfr','so'oo

4EASE RESI PAllENr ftt: 775t51-a788 . FAx 775{5ri766 . 5510 LoitgE, lrl. . rlrb, Nv 0951 1 . wir.(b*l @m

Proiect R4136.2205.PW Olympic Valley PSD - MWC lntertie
Description ol Services: 90% specilication and design

Phase 001 Task 1.0 - Projoct Management
Prols3alonal Per3onnel

Hours Rate Amount
Proiecl Controller

Pruitt, Lisa .25 160.00 40.00
Senior Manager lll

Van Dyne, Mafthew .50 265.00 132.50
Totals .75 172.50

172.50_'11:T1

570.00



lnvoice Summary
DOWL, LLC

OLYMPIC VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
305 SQUAW VALLEY ROAD
OLYlitPlC VALLEY C A 96146-2026

lnvoice Date:
lnvoice:
Project:
Project Name:

1/5t2024
00000000001 4
R4136.2205. PW
Otympic Vattey PSD -

MWC lntertie

Description Contract
Amount

Prlor Billed Current Bllled Total Bllled Remaining

Phase 001 - Task 1.0 . Proiect &tanagement

Phase 002 - Task 2.0 - Intertie Hydrautic Modeting &

Phase 003 - Task 3.0 - survey

Phase 004 - Task 4.0- Detaited Design

Phase 005 -Task 5.0 - Bidding Assistance

Phase 006 - Task 6.0 - Constructlon Administration

Phase 007 - Tark 7.0 - Construction Oblervation

8,940.00

28,522.00

14,1E0.00

74,960.00

5,340.00

32,920.00

36,000.00

4,599.25

28,521.15

11,572.7E

63,650.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,n1.75

28,521.15

13,577.7E

64,60E.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,168.25

0.85

fi7.22

10,352.00

5,340.00

32,920.00

36,000.00

172.50

0.00

0.00

9s7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

Grrnd Total 201,062.00 110,341.68 1,130.00 111,473.6E t9,5EE.32


